22
1.3MPx and 3MPx IP Wi-Fi
Wedge IR Cameras
•	 �Supports IEEE802.11b/g/n Wi-Fi® standards
•	 DWDR and/or real-time video streaming up to 1080p resolution to
	 capture every detail
•	 Encryption security support for 64/128-bit WEP, WPA/WPA2,
	 WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK, WPS standards

AUDIO
12VDC IK8
Specialty IP Cameras Ordering Information
1.3MPX AND 3MPX IP WI-FI® WEDGE IR CAMERAS
NTSC
TVW-3103 TruVision IP Wi-Fi Wedge Camera, 1.3MPx, 2.8mm Fixed Lens,
DWDR, True D/N, 10m IR, SD/SHDC Slot, PoE (802.3-af)/12VDC,
Corrosion Resistant, IP66, IK8, Audio, Gray Housing, NTSC
TVW-3104 TruVision IP Wi-Fi Wedge Camera, 1.3MPx, 2.8mm Fixed Lens,
DWDR, True D/N, 10m IR, SD/SHDC Slot, PoE (802.3-af)/12VDC,
Corrosion Resistant, IP66, IK8, Audio, White Housing, NTSC
TVW-3105 TruVision IP Wi-Fi Wedge Camera, 3MPx, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, DWDR,
True D/N, 10m IR, SD/SHDC Slot, PoE (802.3-af)/12VDC, Corrosion
Resistant, IP66, IK8, Audio, Gray Housing, NTSC
TVW-3106 TruVision IP Wi-Fi Wedge Camera, 3MPx, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, DWDR,
True D/N, 10m IR, SD/SHDC Slot, PoE (802.3-af)/12VDC, Corrosion
Resistant, IP66, IK8, Audio, White Housing, NTSC
TVW-3116 TruVision IP Wi-Fi Wedge Camera, 3MPx, 6mm Fixed Lens, DWDR,
True D/N, 10m IR, SD/SHDC Slot, PoE (802.3-af)/12VDC, Corrosion
Resistant, IP66, IK8, Audio, White Housing, NTSC
PAL
TVW-1103 TruVision IP Wi-Fi Wedge Camera, 1.3MPx, 2.8mm Fixed Lens,
DWDR, True D/N, 10m IR, SD/SHDC Slot, PoE (802.3-af)/12VDC,
Corrosion Resistant, IP66, IK8, Audio, Gray Housing, PAL
TVW-1104 TruVision IP Wi-Fi Wedge Camera, 1.3MPx, 2.8mm Fixed Lens,
DWDR, True D/N, 10m IR, SD/SHDC Slot, PoE (802.3-af)/12VDC,
Corrosion Resistant, IP66, IK8, Audio, White Housing, PAL
TVW-1105 TruVision IP Wi-Fi Wedge Camera, 3MPx, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, DWDR,
True D/N, 10m IR, SD/SHDC Slot, PoE (802.3-af)/12VDC, Corrosion
Resistant, IP66, IK8, Audio, Gray Housing, PAL
TVW-1106 TruVision IP Wi-Fi Wedge Camera, 3MPx, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, DWDR,
True D/N, 10m IR, SD/SHDC Slot, PoE (802.3-af)/12VDC, Corrosion
Resistant, IP66, IK8, Audio, White Housing, PAL
TVW-1116 TruVision IP Wi-Fi Wedge Camera, 3MPx, 6mm Fixed Lens, DWDR,
True D/N, 10m IR, SD/SHDC Slot, PoE (802.3-af)/12VDC, Corrosion
Resistant, IP66, IK8, Audio, White Housing, PAL
Fixed Lens
1.3MPx 3MPx